— 718 Runda
- ) Wyscigowych Samochodowych
Mistrzostw Polski ,
09-10.10.2020
TOR POZNAN Tor ,POZNAN" TOR POZNAN

WSMP 4 DN 3-RACE1
Sort by position Laptimes
Lap Laptime Timestamp Lap Laptime Timestamp Lap Laptime Timestamp
Po. 1-# 106 JANDULA M. - Fiat 126p S1es %e Po.4-# 110 WILK R. - Fiat 126p +30e85  Po.7-#101 WIELGOSZ M. - Fiat 126p sy
1 2:16.720 17:25:10.816 1 2:18.698 17:25:15.210 1 2:16.542 17:25:11.315
2 2:10.700 17:27:21.516 2 2:12.439 17:27:27.649 2 2:10.162 17:27:21.477
3 2:10.318 17:29:31.834 3 2:13.505 17:29:41.154 3 2:10.567 17:29:32.044
4 2:10.570 17:31:42.404 4 2:12.068 17:31:53.222 4 2:10.262 17:31:42.306
5 2:10.241 17:33:52.645 5 2:11.911 17:34:05.133 5 2:10.419 17:33:52.725
6 2:09.044 17:36:01.689 6 2:13.514 17:36:18.647 6 2:09.171 17:36:01.896
7 2:10.313 17:38:12.002 7 2:13.545 17:38:32.192 7 2:10.359 17:38:12.255
8 2:10.790 17:40:22.792 8 2:14.677 17:40:46.869 8 2:23.518 17:40:35.773
9 2:10.744 17:42:33.536 9 2:14.864 17:43:01.733 9 3:26.515 17:44:02.288
10 2:12.203 17:44:45.739 10 2:14.695 17:45:16.428 10 3:14.961 17:47:17.249
Po. 2 - # 109 SZLACHTA M. - Fiat 126p 41 avt Po.5-#11 CHOINACKI J. - Fiat 126p 131868 Po.8-#16 KRAKOWSKI P. - Fiat 126p e
1 2:18.954 17:25:16.048 1 2:23.896 17:25:22.444 1 2:31.984 17:25:31.968
2 2:11.831 17:27:27.879 2 2:19.088 17:27:41.532 2 2:27.163 17:27:59.131
3 2:12.666 17:29:40.545 3 2:19.418 17:30:00.950 3 2:27.827 17:30:26.958
4 2:11.642 17:31:52.187 4 2:19.392 17:32:20.342 4 2:27.983 17:32:54.941
5 2:11.964 17:34:04.151 5 2:19.553 17:34:39.895 5 2:26.771 17:35:21.712
6 2:11.901 17:36:16.052 6 2:20.649 17:37:00.544 6 2:26.236 17:37:47.948
7 2:12.133 17:38:28.185 7 2:19.757 17:39:20.301 7 2:26.547 17:40:14.495
8 2:12.187 17:40:40.372 8 2:19.113 17:41:39.414 8 2:28.237 17:42:42.732
9 2:12.887 17:42:53.259 9 2:19.120 17:43:58.534 9 2:29.738 17:45:12.470
10 2:13.951 17:45:07.210 10 2:19.101 17:46:17.635
Po. 9 - # 15 MATUSZAK J. - Fiat 126p e
Po. 3 - # 105 ZEROMINSKI P. - Fiat 126p sy ars Po. - #12 KURZETKOWSKI M. - Fiat 126p 1.50 oa9 1 2:38.343 17:25:38.373
1 2:18.082 17:25:13.574 1 2:24.978 17:25:23.199 2 2:31.786 17:28:10.159
2 2:12.191 17:27:25.765 2 2:18.853 17:27:42.052 3 2:31.615 17:30:41.774
3 2:12.203 17:29:37.968 3 2:19.671 17:30:01.723 4 2:32.476 17:33:14.250
4 2:11.874 17:31:49.842 4 2:19.077 17:32:20.800 5 2:32.556 17:35:46.806
5 2:11.221 17:34:01.063 5 2:19.366 17:34:40.166 6 2:36.292 17:38:23.098
6 2:11.399 17:36:12.462 6 2:20.928 17:37:01.094 7 2:35.958 17:40:59.056
7 2:11.125 17:38:23.587 7 2:19.507 17:39:20.601 8 2:33.793 17:43:32.849
8 2:11.005 17:40:34.592 8 2:19.137 17:41:39.738 9 2:33.942 17:46:06.791
9 2:13.491 17:42:48.083 9 2:19.171 17:43:58.909
10 2:25.531 17:45:13.614 10 2:19.379 17:46:18.288

Fastest lap: 2:09.044
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TORP

) Wyscigowych Samochodowych

718 Runda

Mistrzostw Polski A
09-10.10.2020 w

- LAT
OZNARN Tor ,POZNAN" TOR POZNAN
WSMP 4 DN 3-RACE1
Sort by position La ptimes
Lap Laptime Timestamp Lap Laptime Timestamp Lap Laptime Timestamp
. Diff. First
Po. 10 - # 102 SYKUCKI Q. - Fiat 126p +1Lap
1 2:17.292 17:25:13.340
2 2:12.262 17:27:25.602
3 2:12.212 17:29:37.814
4 2:15.092 17:31:52.906
5 2:39.732 17:34:32.638
6 2:59.993 17:37:32.631
7 3:16.198 17:40:48.829
8 3:10.238 17:43:59.067
9 3:21.445 17:47:20.512
Diff. Fi
Po. 11 - # 111 SOCHA G. - Fiat 126p s La';:
1 2:17.618 17:25:14.972
2 2:11.287 17:27:26.259
3 2:12.282 17:29:38.541
4 2:11.555 17:31:50.096
5 2:11.645 17:34:01.741
Fastest lap: 2:09.044
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